

AO No.66 of 2012

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. I.P. Kohli, S.C. for the State/
appellant.

Notice upon the respondent could not be served, since he was reported to be not residing at the given address. Appellants are, thus directed to take steps within next four weeks for effecting service through publication.

List in due course.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
21.03.2016

Rdang