

**AO No. 66 of 2012**

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

Ms. Anjali Bhargawa, Brief Holder for the State, prays for and is granted a week's time to take steps.

List this matter after service upon the respondent.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)**

**08.5.2017**

Pooja