

AO No.66 of 2012

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. I.P. Kohli, Standing
Counsel for the State.

Heard upon the miscellaneous
application (CLMA No.5472 of 2017).
The appellants are permitted to take
steps on correct address of the
respondent.

Registry is directed to accept the
said notice and issue process on the
correct address mentioned therein.

Steps be taken within a week.

Miscellaneous Application
(CLMA No.5472 of 2017) stands
disposed of.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

29.05.2017

A.kaur/pooja