

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-16			<p data-bbox="699 353 911 383"><u>AO No.66 of 2012</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1246 421"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 456 1516 539">Mr. Tarun Mohan, Brief Holder for the State/appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="699 568 1516 651">Notices have not been served on the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 680 1516 763">Let notices be issued to the respondents, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 792 1374 831">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="699 860 1516 981">In case steps are not taken, the appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1010 1353 1048">List this matter on 30.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1196 1516 1256" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.) 17.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1263 735 1292">RV</p>